
Steam condensate

0.01 0.2 MPa

135˚C

Cast bronze

Brass

Stainless steel

Phosphor bronze

Brass

Inlet: JIS R screwed (union joint)

Outlet: JIS Rc screwed

Application

Working pressure

Maximum temperature

Body

Valve

Valve seat

Thermoelement

Union

Connection

Material

Nominal size

15A

20A

Weight

0.5

0.6

d

1/2

3/4

L H1

35

41

H2

80

87

74.5

76.5

Nominal size

15A

20A

Weight

0.5

0.7

d

1/2

3/4

L1

85

94

L3

123

135

H1

28

34

H2

67.5

69.5

L2

38

41

P: Working differential pressure MPa


